
           Early Booking Discount up to  £50 pp for any bookings made by 31.1.2018 
 

 
 

PRICES INCLUDED 

 

 7-night cruise from Dubrovnik on board 
M/S Karizma in a cabin with private facilities 

 Arrival & departure Dubrovnik airport 
transfers 

 Welcome reception 
 Breakfast daily 
 6 lunches and 1 dinner 
 1 Captain’s dinner with live music 
 Complimentary bottled water, coffee and tea 
 Professional Cruise Manager throughout 
 Luggage handling 
 Whisper technology enhanced touring 
 Service taxes and charges 
 Free Wi-Fi on board 
 Tours of Mljet National Park, Korčula, 

Cetina River Canyon, Split, Hvar, Dubrovnik 
 

PRICES NOT INCLUDED 

 Port Tax, payable locally 79 Euro 

 

Flexible Flights 
Please note prices are not included flights. 

We are delighted to offer our clients 

complete flexibility by offering a choice of 

regional airports and a full range of flight 

options which allows us to offer a bespoke 

service and enables us to personalise a 

package to suit your needs. Here is a 

summary of some of the differences between 

the flights which we are able to offer: 

Charter flights We can offer charter flights 

from every UK airport. Although charter 

flights can be restricted with durations, 

nowadays more frequent flights are available, 

which allows us to be more flexible with the 

durations which we offer. Please be aware, 

however, that some charter flights do not 

allow you to pre-allocate seats, or check-in 

online and we may have to book 

your meal on an on request basis. Please ask 

at the time of booking to confirm what is 

included in your flight, e.g. flight 

meals/luggage allowance etc. and if you are 

able or required to pre-book extras like 

meals, extra leg-room etc. 

Low-cost airlines when booked in advance 

can often offer the most competitive prices. 

These airlines do not include in-flight meals 

or drinks and baggage will need to be 

prebooked and paid in advance. 

Scheduled flights allow great levels of 

flexibility and high standards of service. 

They include meals and most drinks are 

complimentary. Please ask when booking 

about flight upgrades. 

PRICES AND PERIOD OF OPERATION 

K200 CRUISE 2018 - from Dubrovnik to Dubrovnik 
First departure 5 May 2018. and last departure 6 OCTOBER 2018. 

DEPARTURE 

SATURDAYS 

 
HB 

5 MAY 
14 JUL 

15, 22 SEP 

26 MAY 

16 JUN 

 
7 JUL 

4 AUG 

11 AUG 

 

29 SEP 

6 OCT 

Per person 

lower deck 

cabin 

 

SOLD OUT 
 

£1.579 
 

£1.659 
 

£1.659 
 

£1.659 

Per person 

main deck 
cabin 

 

SOLD OUT 
£1.719 

 

 

£1.799 
 

£1.959 
 

£1.799 

Single use 
supplement 

80% 80% 80% 80% 80% 
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