PRICES AND PERIOD OF OPERATION					
K200 CRUISE 2018 - from Dubrovnik to Dubrovnik					
First departure 5 May 2018. and last departure 6 OCTOBER 2018.					
DEPARTURE SATURDAYS	5 MAY 14 JUL 15, 22 SEP	26 MAY 16 JUN	7 JUL	4 AUG 11 AUG	29 SEP 6 OCT
НВ					
Per person lower deck cabin	SOLD OUT	£1.579	£1.659	£1.659	£1.659
Per person main deck cabin	SOLD OUT	£1.719	£1.799	£1.959	£1.799
Single use supplement	80%	80%	80%	80%	80%

PRICES INCLUDED

- 7-night cruise from Dubrovnik on board
 M/S Karizma in a cabin with private facilities
- Arrival & departure Dubrovnik airport transfers
- Welcome reception
- Breakfast daily
- 6 lunches and 1 dinner
- 1 Captain's dinner with live music
- Complimentary bottled water, coffee and tea
- Professional Cruise Manager throughout
- Luggage handling
- · Whisper technology enhanced touring
- Service taxes and charges
- Free Wi-Fi on board
- Tours of Mljet National Park, Korčula,
 Cetina River Canyon, Split, Hvar, Dubrovnik

PRICES NOT INCLUDED Port Tax, payable locally 79 Euro

Flexible Flights

Please note prices are not included flights. We are delighted to offer our clients complete flexibility by offering a choice of regional airports and a full range of flight options which allows us to offer a bespoke service and enables us to personalise a package to suit your needs. Here is a

summary of some of the differences between the flights which we are able to offer:

Charter flights We can offer charter flights from every UK airport. Although charter flights can be restricted with durations, nowadays more frequent flights are available, which allows us to be more flexible with the durations which we offer. Please be aware, however, that some charter flights do not allow you to pre-allocate seats, or check-in online and we may have to book your meal on an on request basis. Please ask at the time of booking to confirm what is included in your flight, e.g. flight meals/luggage allowance etc. and if you are able or required to pre-book extras like meals, extra leg-room etc.

Low-cost airlines when booked in advance can often offer the most competitive prices. These airlines do not include in-flight meals or drinks and baggage will need to be prebooked and paid in advance.

Scheduled flights allow great levels of flexibility and high standards of service. They include meals and most drinks are complimentary. Please ask when booking about flight upgrades.